To the Director of the U. S. Patc Name of conveying party(ies): Lancer Ice Link, LLC Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Texas Other itizenship (see guidelines) ditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes ✓ Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007 ✓ Assignment Merger	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Ice Link, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 954 North Batavia Street City: Orange State: CA Country: USA Zip: 92867
Name of conveying party(ies): Lancer Ice Link, LLC Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Texas Other ditizenship (see guidelines) ditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes ✓ Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Ice Link, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 954 North Batavia Street City: Orange State: CA Country: USA Zip: 92867 No Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Texas Other ditizenship (see guidelines) ditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes ✓ Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Ice Link, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 954 North Batavia Street City: Orange State: CA Country: USA Zip: 92867 No Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Texas Other itizenship (see guidelines) ditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	Name: Ice Link, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 954 North Batavia Street City: Orange State: CA Country: USA Country: USA General Partnership Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Texas Other itizenship (see guidelines) ditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	Address: Street Address: 954 North Batavia Street City: Orange State: CA Country: USA Zip: 92867 No Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
Corporation- State: Texas Other itizenship (see guidelines) ditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	City: Orange State: CA Country: USA Zip: 92867 No Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
itizenship (see guidelines)dditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	State: CA Country: USA Association Citizenship General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Citizenship Corporation Citizenship
iditional names of conveying parties attached? Yes . Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	Country: USA Zip: 92867 No Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) : xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
xecution Date(s) September 5, 2007	Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
	Corporation Citizenship CA, USA
✓ Assignment	
	Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
. Application number(s) or registration number(s) a Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,478,419 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
. Name & address of party to whom correspondent oncerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
ame: <u>Christopher L. Makay</u>	
ternal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card
treet Address: 115 East Travis Street, Suite 1634	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
ity: <u>San Antonio</u>	8. Payment Information:
tate: <u>TX</u> Zip: <u>78205-1763</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
hone Number: <u>(210)</u> 472-3535	
ax Number: <u>(210) 472-3311</u>	b. Deposit Account Number
mail Address: <u>cmakay@att.net</u>	
. Signature:	17 October 2007 Date
Signature	
Christopher L. Makay	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Name of Person Signing	
	sheet, altachments, and document: heet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: or of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 202/61/01
	7800

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003645 FRAME: 0139

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Lancer Ice Link, L.L.C., having a principal place of business at 6655 Lancer Boulevard, San Antonio, Texas 78219, had used the following mark for which a Federal Trademark Registration was obtained from the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

"ICE LINK"

Registration No.: 2478419

Issued: August 14, 2001

WHEREAS, Ice Link, LLC, a California limited liability company, having a principal place of business at 954 N. Batavia Street, Orange, CA 92867, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Lancer Ice Link, L.L.C., hereby assigns, transfers and sets over unto Ice Link, LLC all right, title and interest in and to said mark, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the mark was used.

Signed at TEXAS, this ETT day of SETTE DESC 2001.

By:

Title: Asidew

Lancer Ice Link, L.L.C.

State	of Texas
State	or rexas

) ss.

County of Bexar

On said County and State, personally appeared county and State, personally appeared person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies) and that his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal.

Signature of Notary. T. Will. IT.



TRADEMARK REEL: 003645 FRAME: 0141

RECORDED: 10/19/2007